
College Code Year/Semester Fee Head Fee Amount

2810069 1 Tuition Fee 72000

2810069 1 Library Fee 8000

2810069 1 Transportation Fee 0

2810069 1 Admission Fee 10000

2810069 1 Practical and Clinical Fee 15000

2810069 1 Examination Fee 9000

2810069 1 Enrollment Fee 2000

2810069 1 Casebook and Module 650

2810069 1 SNA and Extracurricular activities 2800

2810069 1 Hostel Accommodation 28800

2810069 1 Hostel Mess 48000

2810069 1 AC Charges 10000

2810069 2 Tuition Fee 72000

2810069 2 Library Fee 8000

2810069 2 Transportation Fee 0

2810069 2 Practical and Clinical Fees 15000

2810069 2 Examination Fees 9000

2810069 2 Hostel Accommodation 28800

2810069 2 Hostel Mess 48000

2810069 2 AC Charges 10000

2810069 3 Tuition Fee 72000

2810069 3 Library Fee 8000

2810069 3 Transportation Fee 0

2810069 3 Practical / Clinical Fee 15000

2810069 3 Community Posting 10000

2810069 3 Psychiatratic Posting 7500

2810069 3 Examination Fees 9000

2810069 3 Hostel Accommodation 28800

2810069 3 Hostel Mess 48000

2810069 3 AC Charges 10000

2810069 4 Tuition Fee 72000

2810069 4 Library Fee 8000

2810069 4 Transportation Fee 0

2810069 4 Practical and Clinical Fees 15000

2810069 4 Community Posting 10000

2810069 4 Examination Fees 9000

2810069 4 Hostel Accommodation 28800

2810069 4 Hostel Mess 48000

2810069 4 AC Charges 10000

Fee for Session 2025-26 (As Provided by College)


